



Surana Group

BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED

ISO 9001 - 2008 Certified Company

Registered Office:
Plot No. 9/13/1 & P-9/14, I.D.A. Nacharam,
Hyderabad-500 076. Telangana, India.
Tel. : +91 40 27152861, 27151278
Fax : 91 40 27172140, 27818868
E. mail : bil@surana.com
Website : www.bhagyanagarindia.com
CIN No.: L27201TG1985PLC012449

BIL/SECT/037/2021-22

Date: 14th February, 2022

The Secretary, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. Scrip Code: BHAGYANGR	The Secretary, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001. Scrip Code: 512296
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Financial Results of Q3-FY 2021-22.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021.

The advertisements were published in "Business Standard" (English) and "Nava Telangana" (Telugu) on 14th February, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED**


SRINIVAS DUDAM
COMPANY SECRETARY



Encl: as above



GTN TEXTILES LIMITED
CIN: L18101KL2005PLC018062
Regd. Office: Door No.VIII/911, Erumathala P.O., Aluva - 683112
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@gtntextiles.com
Website: www.gtntextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31.12.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended
		(Unaudited) 31.12.2021	(Unaudited) 30.09.2021	(Unaudited) 31.12.2020	(Unaudited) 31.12.2021	(Unaudited) 31.12.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	2703	2418	1101	6720	2929	4651	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(362)	(321)	(506)	(1074)	(1670)	(2062)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(383)	(337)	(506)	(1111)	(1674)	(2361)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(383)	(337)	(506)	(1111)	(1674)	(3600)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(383)	(337)	(506)	(1111)	(1645)	(3689)	
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	1164	1164	1164	1164	1164	1164	
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)						(6362)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)							
	1. Basic	(3.29)	(2.90)	(4.35)	(9.54)	(14.38)	(30.93)	
	2. Diluted	(3.29)	(2.90)	(4.35)	(9.54)	(14.38)	(30.93)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gtntextiles.com).
- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31st December 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th February, 2022.
- Previous period's figures have been rearranged / regrouped / wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation for the current period.

Place: MUMBAI
Date: 12.02.2022

For GTN TEXTILES LIMITED
B.K. PATODIA
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 06003516)

PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L18101KL1991PLC006194
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Palal Towers, Ravipuram, MG. Road, Kochi-682016.
Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@patspin.com
Website: www.patspin.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31.12.2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended
		(Unaudited) 31.12.2021	(Unaudited) 30.09.2021	(Unaudited) 31.12.2020	(Unaudited) 31.12.2021	(Unaudited) 31.12.2020	(Audited) 31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	3611	4264	3297	11074	10397	14847	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	(155)	(120)	(1076)	(807)	(3062)	(3797)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(155)	(120)	(1076)	(807)	(3062)	(3797)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(155)	(120)	(1076)	(807)	(3062)	(3797)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(155)	(120)	(1084)	(807)	(2976)	(4005)	
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	3092	3092	3092	3092	3092	3092	
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)						(8219)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)							
	1. Basic	(0.53)	(0.42)	(3.51)	(2.70)	(9.99)	(12.39)	
	2. Diluted	(0.53)	(0.42)	(3.51)	(2.70)	(9.99)	(12.39)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.patspin.com).
- The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2022 and Statutory auditors have carried out limited review and issued unmodified opinion.
- Previous Quarter / year's figures have been rearranged / regrouped / recast wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation for the current period.

Place: KOCHI
Date: 12.02.2022

For PATSPIN INDIA LIMITED
UMANG PATODIA
Managing Director
(DIN 06003588)

BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office :10 Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
E:bluechipindialimited@gmail.com, W: www.bluechipind.com
Phone : 91-33-4002 2880, Fax :91-33-2237 9053
CIN:L65991WB1993PLC060597

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.10	1.03	1.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.32)	(11.75)	(17.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.32)	(11.75)	(17.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.32)	(11.75)	(17.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(73.30)	185.85	172.25
6	Equity Share Capital	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)
	2. Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.03)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.bluechipind.com
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
For BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
Sd/- Arhant Jain
Managing Director
DIN: 00174557

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2022

BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L27201TG1985PLC012449
Regd. Office: Plot No.P-9/13(1) & P-9/14, IDA, Nacharam, Hyderabad-500076.
Tel: 040-27175861, 27151278, Website: www.bhagyanagarindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	30.09.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	27,980.91	23,824.92	16,736.25	71,292.57	32,984.10	50,561.66	37,774.92	34,711.31	22,787.25	105,167.48	49,179.27	78,736.40	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	94.23	239.19	117.64	486.62	219.63	254.77	270.99	420.86	160.18	1032.93	338.62	521.74	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	94.23	239.19	117.64	486.62	219.63	254.77	270.99	420.86	160.18	1032.93	338.62	521.74	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	46.74	141.34	98.01	272.82	182.97	97.23	210.92	291.06	132.91	727.94	280.61	347.79	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	46.74	141.34	98.01	272.82	182.97	97.23	210.92	291.06	132.91	727.94	280.61	347.79	
6.	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	639.90	
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	11788.97	-	-	-	-	-	12003.17	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)													
	Basic :	0.15	0.44	0.31	0.85	0.57	0.30	0.66	0.91	0.42	2.28	0.88	1.09	
	Diluted :	0.15	0.44	0.31	0.85	0.57	0.30	0.66	0.91	0.42	2.28	0.88	1.09	

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter/nine months ended 31.12.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results and segment results for the quarter/nine months ended 31.12.2021 together with Limited Review Report are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e., www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.bhagyanagarindia.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th February, 2022.

By Order of the Board
For BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
DEVENDRA SURANA
CHAIRMAN

Date : 12.02.2022
Place : Secunderabad

COUNTRY CONDO'S LIMITED
CIN: L63040TG1987PLC007811
Regd. Office: # 8-2-703, Mahogany Complex, Ground Floor
Amrutha Valley, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034
Tel: +91-40-66360610, Fax: +91-40-66833954;
E-mail: info@countrycondos.co.in, Website: www.countrycondos.co.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Nine months and Quarter Ended on 31st December, 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended Unaudited 31.12.2021	3 Months Ended Unaudited 31.12.2020	12 Months Ended Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	722.84	334.93	1,244.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.17	11.57	63.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.17	11.57	63.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.39	8.76	46.91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	32.39	8.76	46.91
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	775.97	775.97	775.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	911.24	662.98	680.27
8	Securities Premium Account	499.35	499.35	499.35
9	Net worth	1,956.74	1,708.48	1,725.77
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (net)	-	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	0.05	0.01	0.06
	Diluted :	0.05	0.01	0.06
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	20.45	0.50	3.15
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	17.51	9.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Nine months and Quarter Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Nine months and Quarter Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on company's websites: www.countrycondos.co.in, www.countrycondos.in

For Country Condo's Limited
Sd/-
D. Krishna Kumar Raju
Vice Chairman & CEO
DIN 00115553

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12-02-2022

TGV SRAAC LIMITED
Registered Office: Gondiparla, Kurnool - 518 004 (A.P.) CIN: L24110AP1981PLC003077,
Web: www.tgvgroup.com, Ph No.: 08518-280006/7/8, Fax No.: 08518-280098

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	43,674	30,599	26,715	99,470	75,913	1,01,860	
Net Profit for the period (before taxes, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,418	2,296	1,421	10,263	3,904	4,810	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,418	2,296	1,421	10,263	3,904	4,810	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,136	1,465	985	6,577	2,658	2,895	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,126	1,386	1,167	6,748	3,066	3,507	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	10,713	10,713	10,713	10,713	10,713	10,713	
Earnings per Equity share (for continuing operations)							
(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.87	1.38	0.94	6.18	2.55	2.79	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	3.87	1.38	0.94	6.18	2.55	2.79	
Earnings per Equity share (for Discontinuing operations)							
(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.07)	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.07)	
Earnings per Equity share (for Continuing and Discontinuing operations)							
(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.86	1.37	0.92	6.14	2.50	2.72	
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	3.86	1.37	0.92	6.14	2.50	2.72	

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the 3rd Quarter/Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly Un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.tgvgroup.com
- The statutory auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the 3rd Quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021.
- The above un-audited financial results for the 3rd Quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings convened through other audio visual means, held on 12th February, 2022.
- The company has been availing power from AP Gas Power Corporation Ltd., (APGPC) against which State Power Distribution Company of AP Ltd., (APSPDCL) is not extending credit for reason of certain disputes full quantity of power supplied by APGPC in their bills raised to the company. Though, the company has disputed bills raised by APSPDCL, as on the date of reporting the company assessed that there is high probability that outflow of resources will be required to settle these obligations. Hence, the company has recognized Rs. 2853.35 lakhs under power and fuel expenses for the period from 1st April, 2021 to 31st December, 2021.
- The figures for the corresponding previous year/ quarter have been restated/ regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary to confirm with the current year/ quarter presentation.

By Order of the Board
For TGV SRAAC LIMITED
Sd/-
(K. KARUNAKAR RAO)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & CEO
(DIN : 02031367)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12th February, 2022

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited
CIN: L18100TG2007PLC053831
Reg. office: 1st Floor, Suryatowers, 105, S P Road, Secunderabad TG 500 003 Corporate Office: A-101, Kanha Apartment, 128, Chhaoni, Katol Road, Nagpur 440 013, MH. Tel. No.: 040 27813360, 0712-2591072 E-mail: samba.ngp@gmail.com, Website: www.suryaamba.com

**Highlights of the Quarter III -
Company has achieved highest ever Revenue, EBITDA & Net Profit in the quarter ending on December 31, 2021 in its history.**

● Revenue: 5801.66 lakhs ● EBITDA: 762.12 lakhs ● PAT: 364.31 lakhs

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31.12.2021 (Figures in Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2021 Unaudited	30-09-2021 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2021 Unaudited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-03-2021 Audited	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	5801.66	5146.29	3977.56	15733.81	7709.72	12,653.39	
Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	514.11	366.97	305.89	1171.45	155.52	498.66	
Profit for the period after Tax*	364.31	309.54	244.58	934.88	113.29	424.97	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	365.99	311.20	248.09	939.88	123.81	431.62	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each)	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) & other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	-	3,558.08	
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rupees)							
Basic:	12.43	10.56	8.34	31.89	3.86	14.49	
Diluted:	12.43	10.56	8.34	31.89	3.86	14.49	

* There were no exceptional and extra-ordinary items for the reporting period.

Notes:

The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company at their meeting held on the February 12, 2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange namely BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.suryaamba.com.

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.
Sd/-
Virender Kumar Agarwal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00013314

Date : 12.02.2022
Place : Secunderabad

